Bhagayoday Society,
Daman Road,
Chala - Vapi 396 l9l.

Sub. : Repairing of Damaged retaining wall near Cristian Crimtorium, Moti Daman.
Sir,

Your Tendq for the work mentioned above has been accepted on behalf of the President of lndia at

your tender amount of (.4.E3375/- (Rupees Four LaLh Eighty Three Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five

Only), Which is 4.E57o Above the estimated cost of (.4.61.fi)7/- (Rupees Four Lakh Sixty One Thousand

Seven Only),

You are requested to submil the Perfomrance Guarantee of{,24.169/- (Rupee Twe€nty Four Thousand

One Hundred Sixty Nine Only) within 7 days of issue of this letter.